
#4 Louis McKnight IV (CAT)

Chase Lagarde (STP)

Caleb Foster (STA)

Douglas Lampton (FNT)
Sean Richardson (HNT)

#6 Mike Fusilier (SUL)

Ricky Baudoin (HNV)

Alan Seaton (SHW)

#8 Rodney Bradley (JE)

Austin Goudeau (CEN)

Miguel Larrea (NSH)

BYE

Jared Berges (HC)

#5 Dustin Ponthieux (COM)
Caleb Glueck (BR)

Robert Bailey (EVN)

BYE
#3 Chad Ravannack (RUM)

#5 Dustin Ponthieux M;16-4

#2 James Fitzsimons (JES)
BYE

Thomas Crais (GK)
Terry Smith (MND)
Chris Trosclair (AIR)
#7 Daniel Loftin (BYR)

David Butler (AJ)

Ryan Kubil (ACA)
Ryan King (CAR)

BYE

Aaron Phillips (LAF)

Geraldmiah Green (HIG)

Joshua Bombet (TAR)

#1 Jack Duffard (BM)

#1 Jack Duffard D;7-1

#1 J. Duffard F;1:59

#3 C. Ravannack D;8-6

#2 J. Fitzsimons F;5:06

#3 C. Ravannack M;11-3

#4 L. McKnight IV D;10-5

#1 J. Duffard F;1:38

#1 J. Duffard F;1:30

J. Berges F;5:46

#5 D. Ponthieux M;9-1

#4 L. McKnight IV T;21-4;6:00

#3 C. Ravannack F;1:25

#6 M. Fusilier F;3:08

#7 D. Loftin F;3:37

#2 J. Fitzsimons T;15-0;2:25
#2 J. Fitzsimons

S. Richardson F;1:33

T. Crais M;16-7

#7 D. Loftin F;1:13

#6 M. Fusilier T;16-1;5:28

D. Butler F;1:23

R. King F;3:44

#3 C. Ravannack

#4 L. McKnight IV

C. Lagarde M;18-8

A. Phillips F;FOR

#5 D. Ponthieux D;8-6

#8 R. Bradley F;3:21

J. Berges F;1:18

M. Larrea F;0:31

#1 J. Duffard

BYE

Douglas Lampton (FNT)

Terry Smith (MND)

Chris Trosclair (AIR)

Caleb Foster (STA)

Robert Bailey (EVN)

Ryan Kubil (ACA)

BYE

BYE

Ricky Baudoin (HNV)

Alan Seaton (SHW)

Caleb Glueck (BR)

Geraldmiah Green (HIG)

Austin Goudeau (CEN)

Joshua Bombet (TAR)

BYE
J. Bombet

Sean Richardson (HNT)

G. Green F;2:51

Thomas Crais (GK)

C. Glueck F;FOR

David Butler (AJ)

R. Baudoin

Ryan King (CAR)

R. Kubil

Chase Lagarde (STP)

C. Foster F;1:38

Aaron Phillips (LAF)

T. Smith F;1:51

#8 Rodney Bradley (JE)

D. Lampton

Miguel Larrea (NSH)
M. Larrea F;0:32

#8 R. Bradley F;4:25

A. Phillips D;12-10

C. Lagarde D;7-6

R. Baudoin F;5:00

D. Butler D;4-2

S. Richardson D;18-11

T. Crais M;8-0

M. Larrea F;4:53

A. Phillips D;13-6

#7 Daniel Loftin (BYR)

D. Butler D;12-11

Jared Berges (HC)

T. Crais M;11-1

#5 Dustin Ponthieux (COM)

#5 D. Ponthieux F;0:33

J. Berges F;3:37

#7 D. Loftin D;9-2

M. Larrea D;12-5

#4 Louis McKnight IV (CAT)

M. Larrea F;3:27

#5 D. Ponthieux F;2:49

#2 James Fitzsimons (JES)

#2 James Fitzsimons D;6-1

#2 J. Fitzsimons D;7-0

#4 L. McKnight IV F;2:25

M. Larrea

#5 D. Ponthieux
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129

130

131

132

136

135

134

133

345

346

348

347

501

502

604

Third Place

Fifth Place
#6 Mike Fusilier (SUL)

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

 

137

138
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140

 

580

349

350

352

351

448

447

446

445

503

504

551

552

579

Champion
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